
PRIORITY WATERSHEDS  by  COUNTIES
 P=Priority TP=Top Priority HP=Highest Priority

ADAMS COUNTY

TP 1) Chase Bayou-Sammy Creek (NWQI) HUC# 080602050703

ALCORN COUNTY

TP 1) Tarebreeches Creek HUC# 080102070503

BENTON COUNTY

TP 1) North Tippah Creek (NWQI) HUC# 080302010502

BOLIVAR COUNTY

P 1) Beaver Bayou-Mound Bayou HUC# 080302070402
P 2) Brook Bayou HUC# 080302071101
P 3) Christmas Lake Bayou HUC# 080302071201
P 4) Harris Bayou HUC# 0803020703
P 5) Long Lake HUC# 080302070403
P 6) Middle Porter Bayou HUC# 080302070504
TP 7) Porter Bayou (NWQI) HUC# 0803020705
P 8) Tommie Bayou HUC# 080302071103
TP 9) Steele Bayou HUC# 08030209
P 10) Stillwater Bayou HUC# 080302071202

CALHOUN COUNTY

P 1) Cowpen Creek-Skuna River Canal HUC# 080302050206
TP 2) Little Topashaw Creek HUC# 080302050106

CHICKASAW COUNTY

TP 1) Little Topashaw Creek HUC# 080302050106

CLAIBORNE COUNTY

P 1) Booths Creek-Bayou Pierre HUC# 080602030502
P 2) Dowd Creek-Mammy Judy Bayou HUC# 080601000301

COAHOMA COUNTY

TP 1) Harris Bayou HUC# 0803020703



DESOTO COUNTY

TP 1) Coldwater River HUC# 08030204
P 2) Nolehoe Creek-Camp Creek HUC# 080302040302

FORREST COUNTY

P 1) Reese Creek-Leaf River HUC# 031700050602
P 2) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

GEORGE COUNTY

P 1) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

HANCOCK

TP 1) Magnolia Bayou HUC# 031700091306
TP 2) Rhodes Bayou HUC# 031700090905
TP 3) Rotten Bayou HUC# 031700091303
P 4) Sandy Creek- Wolf River HUC# 031700091202
TP 5) Watts Bayou HUC# 031700091305

HARRISON

P 1) Back Bay of Biloxi HUC# 031700090605
TP 2) Bear Point Bayou, Coffee Creek, and Oyster Bayou HUC# 031700090801
TP 3) Magnolia Bayou HUC# 031700091306
TP 4) Rotten Bayou HUC# 031700091303
P 5) Sandy Creek – Wolf River HUC# 031700091202
TP 6) Tchoutacabouffa River HUC# 0317000904
TP 7) Turkey Creek and Brickyard Bayou HUC# 031700090602

HINDS COUNTY

TP 1) Fivemile Creek HUC# 080602021003
P 2) Porter Creek HUC# 080602020704

HOLMES COUNTY

TP 1) Bee Lake HUC# 080302060407

HUMPHREYS COUNTY

TP 1) Bee Lake HUC# 080302060407
TP 2) Wolf-Broad Lake HUC# 0803020609



ISSAQUENA COUNTY

TP 1) Lake Washington HUC# 0803020903
TP 2) Steele Bayou HUC# 08030209

ITAWAMBA COUNTY

P 1) Fulton-Tombigbee River HUC# 031601011002

JACKSON

P 1) Back Bay of Biloxi HUC# 031700090605
TP 5) Bayou Chicot HUC# 031700090301
P 2) Graveline Bayou HUC# 031700090701
TP 3) Old Fort Bayou HUC# 031700090604
TP 4) Tchoutacabouffa River HUC# 0317000904
P 6) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007
P 7) Upper West Pascagoula-Pascagoula Rivers HUC# 031700060302

JEFFERSON COUNTY

P 1) Dowd Creek-Mammy Judy Bayou HUC# 080601000301

JEFFERSON DAVIS COUNTY

P 1) Cypress Creek-Pearl River HUC# 031800030706
P 2) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

LAFAYETTE COUNTY

TP 1)  Hudson Creek - Clear Creek (NWQI) HUC# 080302010906 

LAMAR COUNTY

P 1) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

LAWRENCE COUNTY

P 1) Cypress Creek-Pearl River HUC# 031800030706

LEAKE COUNTY

TP 1) Ross Barnett Reservoir HUC# 03180002

LOWNDES COUNTY

P 1) Broken Pumpkin Creek HUC# 031601060307
TP 2) Red Bud Creek-Catalpa Creek HUC# 031601040603



MADISON COUNTY

TP 1) Lake Creek HUC# 031800020402
TP 2) Mill Creek-Pearl River HUC# 031800020404
TP 3) Ross Barnett Reservoir HUC# 03180002
TP 4) Tilda Bogue-Bear Creek - (NWQI) HUC# 080602020304

MARION COUNTY

P 1) Cypress Creek-Pearl River HUC# 031800030706
P 2) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

MARSHALL COUNTY

TP 1) Coldwater River HUC# 08030204

NOXUBEE COUNTY

P 1) Broken Pumpkin Creek HUC# 031601060307

OKTIBBEHA COUNTY

TP 1) Red Bud Creek-Catalpa Creek HUC# 031601040603
P 2) Skinner Creek-Hollis Creek HUC# 031601080206

PANOLA COUNTY

TP 1) Coldwater River HUC# 08030204
TP 2) Hudson Creek-Clear Creek (NWQI) HUC# 080302010906 

PEARL RIVER COUNTY

TP 1) Rhodes Bayou HUC# 031700090905
P 2) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

PERRY COUNTY

P 1) Gum Branch-Leaf River HUC# 031700050604
P 2) Reese Creek-Leaf River HUC# 031700050602
P 3) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

QUITMAN COUNTY

TP 1) Coldwater River HUC# 08030204



RANKIN COUNTY

P 1) Ashlog Creek HUC# 031800020302
TP 2) Lake Creek HUC# 031800020402
TP 3) Mill Creek HUC# 031800020307
TP 4) Mill Creek-Pearl River HUC# 031800020404
TP 5) Riley Creek HUC# 031800020306
TP 6) Ross Barnett Reservoir HUC# 03180002

SCOTT COUNTY

P 1) Ashlog Creek HUC# 031800020302
P 2) Hontokalo Creek HUC# 031800010904
TP 3) Lake Creek HUC# 031800020402
TP 4) Ross Barnett Reservoir HUC# 03180002

SHARKEY COUNTY

TP 1) Steele Bayou HUC# 08030209

SIMPSON COUNTY

P 1) Banks Creek-Strong River HUC# 031800020909

STONE COUNTY

P 1) Sandy Creek-Wolf River HUC# 031700091202
TP 2) Tchoutacabouffa River HUC# 0317000904
P 3) Upper Black Creek HUC# 03170007

SUNFLOWER COUNTY

P 1) Beaver Bayou-Mound Bayou HUC# 080302070402
P 2) Burrell Bayou HUC# 080302070404
TP 3) Harris Bayou HUC# 0803020703
P 4) Long Lake HUC# 080302070403
P 5) Middle Porter Bayou HUC# 080302070504
TP 6) Porter Bayou (NWQI) HUC# 0803020705

TATE COUNTY

TP 1) Coldwater River HUC# 08030204

TIPPAH COUNTY

TP 3) Bell Muddy Creek HUC# 080102070601
TP 1) Jasper Creek HUC# 080302010404
TP 2) North Tippah Creek (NWQI) HUC# 080302010502



TUNICA COUNTY

TP 1) Coldwater River HUC# 08030204

UNION COUNTY

TP 1) Jasper Creek HUC# 080302010404

WARREN COUNTY

TP 1) Steele Bayou HUC# 08030209

WASHINGTON COUNTY

TP 1) Lake Washington HUC# 0803020903
TP 2) Steele Bayou HUC# 08030209
P 3) Stillwater Bayou HUC# 080302071202

WEBSTER COUNTY

TP 1) Little Topashaw Creek HUC# 080302050106

YAZOO COUNTY

TP 1) Wolf-Broad Lake HUC# 0803020609


